
Town of Pembroke

403B Vendors

Equitable Scott C. Novak Ph# 781-237-8306

scott.novak@equitable.com Cell# 781-237-8306

Susan Barber Ph# 781-237-8217

susan.barber@equitable.com Cell# 781-820-2184

Horizon Financial Group John Ford Cell# 339-927-6114

(also represents Great American jford@horizongrp.net

and Lincoln Investment Planning)

Horace Mann Beth Brown Ph# 781-834-0220

beth.brown@horacemann.com Fax# 781-834-0227

Voya Financial Frank Leonard Ph# 781-796-9859

Frank@HeritageRetire.com Cell# 617-921-7652

Lincoln Investment Planning Mark Soloperto Ph# 781-647-3050 ext. 5446

msoloperto@lincolninvestment.com Cell# 774-239-7422

Tamara Indianer Ph# 800-608-3937 ext. 5454

Tindianer@lincolninvestment.com

MetLife Michael Rothberg Ph# 508-584-4044

mrothberg@baystatefinancial.com

Albert Ruggiero

aruggiero@baystatefinancial.com

Security Benefits Group Phil Hahn Ph# 800-888-2461 ext. 2793

Phil.Hahn@securitybenefit.com Cell# 978-660-5383

Security Benefits Group Michael J. Kelley Jr. Ph# 781-934-2502

michael.kelleyjr@lpl.com Cell# 781-934-2510
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